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Study Plan for Master’s Degree  

 
 

 

 1. This plan conforms to be valid regulations of the programs of graduate studies.    

2. Specialties of Admission in the Master’s Program:  

- The First Priority: Bachelors in Educational Sciences 

- The Second Priority: Bachelors in Psychology   

- The Third Priority: Bachelors in any field  

Second: Study Plan: Studying (36) Credit Hours as follows: 

1. Obligatory Courses (18) Credit Hours: 

Course No. Course Title 
Credit  

Hrs 
Theory Practical Pre/Co-requisite 

0851717 Seminar in Educational Psychology 3 3 ------ 0801251 

0851718 Seminar in Emotional and Social Development 3 3 ------ ------ 

0851723 Seminar in Cognitive and Language Development  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851707 Learning Theories  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851701 Theories of Psychological and Educational Measurement  3 3 ------ 0801340 

0851741 Research Design and Methods 3 3 ------ ------ 

 

2. Elective Courses: Studying (9) Credit hours from the following: 

Course No. Course Title 
Credit  

Hrs 
Theory Practical. Pre/Co-requisite 

0851717 Motivation Theories and their Educational Applications  3 3 ------ ------ 

0861712 Teaching of Thinking  3 3 ------ ------ 

0841704 Development Problems and How to Deal with them 3 3 ------ ------ 
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0851721 Evaluation of Child Development  3 3 ------ ------ 

0831701 Development Theories and their Applications  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851725 school psychology 3 3 ------ ------ 

0831745 Inferential statistics 3 3 ------ ------ 

0851706 Classroom assessment  3 3 ------ ------ 

0831750 Using Computer in Data Analysis 3 3 ------ ------ 

3. Thesis (9) Hrs, no. (0831799). 
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Study Plan for Master’s Degree  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
First: General Rules & Conditions: 

1. This plan conforms to be valid regulations of the programs of graduate studies.    

2. Specialties of Admission in the master’s Program:  

- The First Priority: Bachelor’s in educational sciences 

- The Second Priority: Bachelor’s in psychology   

- The Third Priority: Bachelors in any field  

Second: Study Plan: Studying (36) Credit Hours as follows: 

1. Obligatory Courses (27) Credit Hours: 

Course No. Course Title 
Credit  

Hrs 
Theory Practical 

Pre/Co-
requisite 

0851717 Seminar in Educational Psychology 3 3 ------ 0801251 

0851718 Seminar in Emotional and Social Development 3 3 ------ ------ 

0851723 Seminar in Cognitive and Language Development  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851707 Learning Theories  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851701 Theories of Psychological and Educational Measurement  3 3 ------ 0801340 

0851717 Motivation Theories and their Educational Applications  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851741 Research Design and Methods 3 3 ------ ------ 

0861712 Teaching of Thinking  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851704 Preparing the Research Proposal  3 3 ------ ------ 
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2. Elective Courses: Studying (9) Credit hours from the following: 

Course No. Course Title Credit Hrs Theory Practical. Pre/Co-requisite 

0841704 Development Problems and How to Deal with them 3 3 ------ ------ 

0831701 Development Theories and their Applications  3 3 ------ ------ 

0851725 school psychology 3 3 ------ ------ 

0831745 Inferential statistics 3 3 ------ ------ 

0851706 Classroom assessment 3 3 ------ ------ 

0831750 Using Computer in Data Analysis 3 3 ------ ------ 

0851721 Evaluation of Child Development 3 3 ------ ------ 

3. Comprehensive Exam: (0831798). 

 

 


